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MARINE CENTER

Angler
NICK HOINIG / MATT WIETHA

JUSTIN MORGAN / GARRETT

GERARD CALIFANO / ROBERT HAFF
MIKE SURMAN / JACK MARSHALL
CARLOS SUCHE / STEVE IMPERATO
RON ROKER / TERRY METZGER
STEVE LAKE / ERIC JOHNSON

JAMES (RANDY) KING / JAMES (HOOT)
RICARDO ARBESU / JOE DORIO

TIM KING / KYLEE KING

KEITH SLOAN / CHARLES COOPER
MICHAEL CASH / JAMES SLOAN
BENJAMIN WRIGHT / STEVE CONNELL
CHUCK WEBB / CHRIS WRIGHT

GARY MILICEVIC / JESSIE MIZELL

DON DEMOTT / MATT DEMOTT
MARSHALL TOMMIE / ERIK KRAFT
ALEX TERESCENKO JR / ALEX

JAY JASTRZEMSKI / JUNIOR IRIBAN
MARK LUNDGREN / BRYAN LEFEBVRE
BRENT TETREAULT / ANDY DIRECTOR
JUSTIN MAHON / COLEMAN ROBERTS
ADAM MARKLEY / MELINDA MARKLEY
BRETT ISACKSON / JIM ANDERSON
HUNTER WESTON / CORY KEMPTON
BILL TROYER / PAT LAYHEW
BRANDON MEDLOCK / CHARLES
JAMIE STEPHENS / CHRIS MCBEATH
SHAWN CALLAHAN / MATT BYRD

BILL BOLIEK / KEVIN LOVE

JAMES KLEIN / CRAIG MATHEWS

DJ TIMMS / MICHELLE LANGSTON
RENE GONZALEZ / CONNOR SWINDLE
JARED MCMILLAN / DILLON MCMILLAN
JIM JOSEPH / RON BUCK

JIM EDDY / JONATHAN FARMER

KEVIN THOMAS / AYMON WILCOX
DENNIS SPRAYBERRY / RORY SELLERS
JIM VINES / 1ZZY DELAPAZ

PAUL WORMSER / HOWARD KLEMAN
GARRETT VICK / EVAN VICK

TONY PAYNE / JACOB PAYNE

MIKE VENDITTO / JACK ARCURI
CHASE MARSOCCI / RON VEALE
CODY FARNHAM / RAFE SEXTON
CARMEN PATTI / CHARLIE LIBRIZZI
CLINT COMBAST / TAYLOR GREEN
DAVE WISE / JEFF PRINCE

JOE DRAPAL / KENNETH WILLIS

DON STAFFORD / WILLIAM BURROUGHTS
BRIAN PROWANT / BRICE PROWANT
BILL FOX / TIM LOFTIS

JETT DEXTER / JIM BURKE

KIRK SANTINI / PATRICK BOUSQUET
RICKY DEBOLIAC / MICHAEL LENDL
GREG JONES / KYLE WIECZOREK

JAE EVANS / TROY STEGGERDA

KAIL STEVENS / BRADLEY MACQUEEN
TIM KIRCHMAN / JOSE SANTIAGO
MIKE HICKS / DUSTIN ROYER
ROBERT RUSNELL / DAVID CRAMER
JEROD BOLTZ / JON BOWMAN

TONY BENNETT / BOBBY JACKSON
BRADY LUNSMANN / MIKEY KEYSO
JEFF EDWARDS / ANDREW WHITBRED
MELVIN HENDERSON / RENE MARTINEZ
JAKE WHITMAN / TREVOR WHITMAN
CURTIS LEWIS / STEVE FAIRTRACE
ROBERT BRANAGH / CHARLIE COLEMAN
NEAL MEADORS / CLYDE ARNOLD
ROLAND SMITH / STEVE BROUGHTON
KELLY AUTREY / CODY DAVIS

MATT BURCH / KYLE POWERS

RON HUESTON / CHRIS HUESTON
DOUG HARRIS / ANDREW GIANINO
BRUCE WOLOSYN / DENNIS HALCOMB
THOMAS LITTICH / JAMES DYER

MIKE OLER / MARTY ROBINSON

KEITH WHITE / CALEB WHITE
DOUGLAS DUFF / JOSE IRENE

BOBBY FERRERO / JAMES CREUTZ
RICH TATE / SCOTT KRULL

DEWEY MIXON / CHRIS SPEARY

JOE LAMANNA / JEFF ZABLO

CHRIS SCHIRLING / ALEX NAGDEMAN
JOEY CALLAHAN / TOM HUNTER
KENTON LINTHOUT / ROBERT LINTHOUT
DAVID BRADFORD / STEVE BURKE
JOSH SPIRES / NOLAN HANEY
BENJAMIN PHELPS / CAREY PHELPS
BILL BARRETT / MARK LINN

CODY WHITLEY / KYLE BARBOSA

BOB STEVENS / GREG PICHE

FRANK DAVIS / ALEXANDER DAVIS
BRANDON MCMILLAN / CHRIS KELLEY
JOSH SNEED / KYLE HEINZ

TIM JACKSON / SABIN GRIFFIS

LARRY MURRY / A.J. BEVACQUA

JOSE LEATAUD / JESUS RIVAS

RAY RUIZ / RYAN TRAN

ROBERT MCCRAY / CHRISTOPHER
GIOVANNI PIZZA / CLIFFORD PIZZA
BRAD MOORE / EDDIE BRESSMAN
JEFF JUSTICE / DANNY SHELTON
JAMES (CRICKET) DAVIS / STACEY
PRESTON HEISLER / TAVYN HEISLER
CHARLES BASS / AMBER BASS

CRAIG MIDDLETON / JP SIMMS
RAYMOND GUERRA / JESUS VILLEGAS
MATTHEW SURMAN / ANDREW VELTRI
BEN DORTON / JOHN DORTON
DANIEL VALOIS / MANUEL GONZALEZ
DANIEL WHITEHOUSE / PARKER MOTT
ETHAN BAXTER / CAROL BAXTER

CJ BARBOSA / GAGE JUDSON

JOHN TAVANO / ERNIE JOHNSON
JOHNATHAN JONES / ALONZO

JOSH JENNINGS / JOSH WELKS

KEITH SCRAGG / WAYLON SCRAGG
MIKE ADLER / DANNY CUNNINGHAM
MATT JERDAN / WYATT JERDAN

LEO DORAN / BRENT CHAPMAN
LEONARDO DEVEGA / MIKE SLIPY
RICHARD MANLEY / HB CHAMBLISS
RICHARD SMYTHE / DARRYL SHEW
MOSES WILSON / PHILLIP FORD

NEIL NIX / TODD RAULERSON

PAT MARTIN / NANCY BOJORQUEZ
PAUL MAHAR / SEAN NEIFERT

ROB TWISS / ANTHONY VALACHOVIC
RYAN KOMATZ / NICHOLAS DESIDERIO
SCOTT CRISAFULLI / WAYNE FILIPPELLI
TODD GILBERT / LANCE GILBERT
STEVEN YEATTS / JOSE GRANDAILLE
TERRY OLIVER / RICK TORTORA
CONNOR MACDOUGALL / BRANDON ST
CHUCK FAREMOUTH / MIKE JONES
BRANDON ALLEN / BRODY ALLEN

BEN HARRIS / SHARON HARRIS

ANDY MATUSEVICH / ALLEN WALLS
ANTHONY GIOFFRE / ASHTON GILBERT
BARRETT RINGSTAFF / HUNTER WARD
GARY NIEMI / JOE CLEMENTS

JAKE TRABA / ERIC RUSSO

JASON BLAIR / ART MURPHY

JAMES WRABEL / JARRET WRABEL
DAVID VIAR / BUDDY RANDALL

DALE WALKER / JOHN MORGAN

DAN GROOVER JR / DAN GROOVER SR
DIANTE WHITE / DOMINK SPAIN
DURAND LOCKE / GARRETT KNOWLES
DOUG WALKER / GARY ARMSTRONG
TREVOR HAMLIN / BRYAN CONNORS
TYLER CAREY / ERIC GRASSEL

VAL OSINSKI / TODD SCHERR
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Big Bass
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Net
31.02

26.97
25
24.79
246
23.05
22.67
22.48
21.71
21.58
21.44
21.44
21.14
20.46
20.3
19.89
19.62
19.54
19.5
19.42
19.25
18.95
18.64
18.47
18.38
18.37
18.19
17.61
17.61
17.58
17.55
17.55
17.52
17.3
17.27
17.22
16.97
16.97
16.93
16.84
16.81
16.77
16.71
16.69
16.59
16.53
16.41
16.33
16.21
16.01
16.01
15.8
15.61
15.57
15.57
15.54
15.48
15.46
15.39
15.18
15.17
15.08
15.06
15.01
14.86
14.78
14.42
14.04
13.95
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13.67
13.66
13.64
13.56
13.48
13.46
13.43
13.41
13.17
13.07
12.98
12.92
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12.56
12.52
12.51
12.45
12.34
12.19
12.14
12.13
11.87
11.7
11.28
11.21
11.19
10.38
10.29
10.25
10.12
10.08
10.08
9.91
9.84
9.65
9.48
9.43
9.34
9.14
8.93
8.4
8.3
7.56
7.39
7.38
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FINAL RESULTS - QUALIFIER #1 | MAY 18, 2024

Award
$6,000.00

$3,000.00
$1,600.00
$1,300.00
$1,200.00
$1,100.00
$1,000.00
$950.00
$900.00
$850.00
$775.00
$775.00
$700.00
$650.00
$600.00
$500.00
$500.00
$450.00
$400.00
$400.00
$350.00
$300.00



